CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3042
� 8-slot 6U CompactPCI® backplane
� AC cPCI 500 W + 250 W redundant (2+1) power supplies
4U CompactPCI® Enclosure with cPCI
Power Supply (non-CT Bus)
Introduction

MIC-3924L-AE or Optional
MIC-3927CE
Ordering Information
Part Number PICMG
2.16 PICMG 2.5 PCI Switch Board
Support
Media Blade
Support
Chassis
Management
Module
cPCI Power Supply
MIC-3042CE - - Yes - - MIC-3924L-AE -
MIC-3042C-AE - - Yes - - MIC-3924L-AE AC cPCI 500 W + 250 W redundant
(2+1)
For PICMG 2.16 support inquiry, please contact your Advantech local representative
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1757004516-01 One AC cPCI 250 W redundant power module
MIC-3927CE MIC-3927 Intel®ligent chassis management module (IPMI)
Supports IEEE
1101.11 rear I//O
transition boards
LED
board
Hot-swappable
193-CFM fan module
Built-in alarm board
(MIC-3924L-AE)
MIC-3042
Backplane Information
Physical Number Function
8 I/O slot
7 I/O slot
6 I/O slot
5 I/O slot
4 I/O slot
3 I/O slot
2 I/O slot
1 System slot
MIC-3042C, non-CT backplane (for MIC-3042C series)
ht
tp
s:
//